


New Builds
Staining
Restoration

... and so much more!
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Check us out on Yelp and Google!

925-655-7528

Lic #962764

Fresh Coat Restoration LLC
Restore | Refresh | Re-Design | Rebuild

1040 Bollinger Canyon Road, Moraga
3 BD  |  2 BA  |  3.99 AC  |  $1,595,000  

Enjoy the tranquility without compromising proximity to downtown Moraga and Lafayette, 
freeway access, top-rated schools, or hop on nearby trails to traverse the gorgeous 

hillsides. The oak-studded land tucked along the Los Trampas Creek is a private sanctuary   
showcasing an updated single-level home that extends out onto a breathtaking outdoor 

space professionally landscaped by Quality Gardening Landscaping. The home’s open floor 
plan features a great room with an updated kitchen and lots of natural light. All new   

plumbing, wiring, dual pane windows, solar panels with a battery backup, a tankless water 
heater, upgraded insulation, and more create a move-in-ready home! 

Glenn & Kellie Beaubelle 

925.254.1212
TheBeaubelleGroup.com

Glenn@TheBeaubelleGroup.com

CABRE# 00678426, 01165322



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527235. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but has 
not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footage are approximate.

STEPHANIE MULL · CALDRE #01955633

925.878.1896

STEPHANIE@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLA TSAKONAS · CALDRE #01363574

925.878.6603

STELLA@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

WHO YOU LIST WITH MATTERS.

GIVE US A CALL ANYTIME!

1065 VIA BAJA, LAFAYETTE
3 BEDS | 3.5 BATHS | 3,344± SQ FT | 0.55± ACRE LOT

OFFERED AT $2,195,000 · 1065VIABAJA.COM

831 SANTA MARIA WAY, LAFAYETTE
3 BEDS | 3 BATHS | 2,303± SQ FT | 0.39± ACRE LOT
OFFERED AT $1,895,000 · SOLD FOR $3,023,000

A SLEEPY HOLLOW GEM
5 BEDS | 4 BATHS | 3,486± SQ FT | 1.12± ACRE LOT

CALL FOR DETAILS

21 CAMINO DEL DIABLO, ORINDA
4 BEDS | 3 BATHS | 3,457± SQ FT | 0.24± ACRE LOT
OFFERED AT $1,895,000 · SOLD FOR $2,225,000

JUST LISTED! COMING SOON!

SOLD FOR 60% 
OVER LIST PRICE!

SOLD FOR 17% 
OVER LIST PRICE!

TOP 1% OF REALTORS IN CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

WSJ TOP REAL ESTATE

PROFESSIONALS IN AMERICA

FIVE STAR AWARD-WINNING REALTORS

Best of Zillow





Amy Rose Smith
Village Associates 

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalDRE: #01855959 

FINDING THE Right FIT

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates     925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

OCC charmer 
THAT YOU MUST SEE

12 Los Arboles, Orinda
Don’t miss this charming home nestled on a peaceful cul de sac in the heart of Orinda 
Country Club where tasteful upgrades including wide plank white oak hardwood floors, 
remodeled master suite, top of the line kitchen appliances, designer window treatments 
& lighting, compliment the original 1947 vaulted exposed beam Living room ceiling with 
giant sliders to the private backyard. This home has all the right spaces and is located in just 
the right place! Close to town, fwy, BART and top-rated K-12 schools. Call for pricing!

Open Sat / Sun 1-4 | Visit 12losarboles.com

4
Bed

3.5
Bath

.42
Acre

±2,884
Sq ft

1
Cul-de-sac

100%
Location!

Gorgeous, private backyard!



Lisa Brydon & Kristi Ives
925.285.8336
bi@brydonivesteam.com
brydonivesteam.com
DRE 01408025 | 01367466

7171 Norfolk Road, Berkeley
Listed at $1,995,000
4 BD | 3 BA | 3,518 Sq.Ft. 
+285 Sq.Ft. | Detached Bonus Space
7171NorfolkRoad.com

JUST 
LISTED

3357 Mildred Lane, Lafayette
Received 8 Offers
3357MildredLane.com

PENDING

3258 Surmont Drive, Lafayette
Sold for $3,100,000 
3258SurmontDrive.com

SOLD
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Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Infor-
mation is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements 
and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.



C melanie@melaniesnow.com
melaniesnow.com
925.360.0344 cell
CAL BRE #00878893

GORGEOUS SOUTHWESTERN OASIS

VIRTUAL OPEN HOUSE EXPERIENCE: 91lombardy.com

91 LOMBARDY LANE, ORINDA | 2,742 SF | 4 BR | 3 BA
POOL, SPA, FIREPIT, BOCCE COURT          $2,750,000



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal 

for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but has not 

are approximate.

Chris Swim
Tracy Keaton

chris@chrisswim.com
chrisswim.com

LESS STRESS . . . MORE MONEY
When You Work With Chris & Tracy

Call Chris & Tracy before you plan your move.

When You Work With 
Chris & Tracy
You Are . . .

#1
Attention, Energy And 

Time Chris & Tracy 
Dedicate To You

100%
When You Work

With Chris & Tracy,
You Get Chris & Tracy

100%

Chris & Tracy seamlessly navigate your home sale from 
pre-market advice and preparation to exceptional 
staging, innovative marketing, and state-of-the-art 
technology all combined with unparalleled market 

expertise and experience.

LMW_5.11.22_Chris Swim.indd   1 5/1/22   11:43 PM



©2022 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of  Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is 
comprised of  company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of  Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The 
Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of  the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. CalRE #01908304

www.holcenberg.com
michelle@holcenberg.com

925-324-0405
BRE #01373412

Michelle Holcenberg
CB Top 100 East/North Bay Region

JUST SOLD
395 Roberts Court, Moraga395 Roberts Court, Moraga

Listed for $1,899,000. Sold for $2,300,000. 
Represented seller.
Beautiful traditional two-story home located on a cul-de-sac. 

66 Hardie Drive, Moraga66 Hardie Drive, Moraga

Sold for $2,700,000. Represented buyer.
Gorgeous 3,100 sq. ft. single-story home with mid-century 

www.holcenberg.com    925-324-0405

COLDWELL BANKER
5 Moraga Way, Orinda

Soraya Golesorkhi 
925.808.8390
sg@soraya4homes.com
soraya4homes.com
DRE #01771736

For a full service, personal,  
concierge-style experience, call me.

11 REDWOOD CIRCLE, LAFAYETTE
4BR/ 3BA  |  Approx. 3707 SQ. FT.  |  3.33 acres 

SOLD OVER ASKING!

137 SHADEWELL DRIVE, DANVILLE
5BR/ 3.5BA  |  Approx. 4281 SQ. FT.  |  .49 acres  



Each Franchise Is Independently Owned And Operated.

Ann Newton Cane
415.999.0253
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com

Lic.#02084093

Life at the Pinnacle of Lafayette | 6 Tofflemire Drive, Lafayette
Price Upon Request | 5BD/4BA/2 Half Baths  | 6TofflemireDrive.com

8,080 Total sq. ft. | Main - 6,920 sq. ft. | Guest - 285 sq. ft. | Wine House - 875 sq. ft.

Each Franchise Is Independently Owned And Operated.

Ann Newton Cane
415.999.0253
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com

Lic.#02084093

Jennie Swan
925.858.2856
j.swan@ggsir.com

Lic.#0991109

NEW LISTING | 3518 Oliver Court, Lafayette | 3518OliverCourt.com
Offered for $3,450,000 | 4 Bedrooms | 3.5 Baths | 3,310 sq. ft. | .52 Acres



villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

925.980.3829
Shannon@ShannonConner.com
ShannonConner.com

DRE# 01885058
Villageassociates.com
925.254.0505

A flat, .76 acre backyard 
in Orinda?

Yep, it’s coming soon!
5 bed, 4 bath, 3550 square foot Main house 
with a 1 bed, 1 bath, 726 square foot Guest 

house. Contact me for details!

Recently pending and sold: 85 Tarry Lane, Orinda, 

38 Parklane Drive, Orinda, 50 Meadow View, Orinda.

This is a great time to list your home!







Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains

Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry

Garden Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday



Celebrating over 20 years of service in Lamorinda. Bonded – Licensed & Insured License# 702845 C27 & C53



294 Orchard Road
Rare opportunity in Orinda’s 
popular Glorietta neighborhood to 
own a 3375 SF, 4 bd /3 ba on a 
level .46 acre lot!

50 Meadow View 
Beautifully remodeled 3 bed/ 2 
bath single-story rancher in 
Orinda’s beloved Glorietta 
neighborhood!

$1,595,000$1,995,000

$839,000

3812 E Happy Valley Rd
In the heart of HVR 4 bd/ 3.5 ba 
home built w/ thoughtful care & 
quality, this home exudes warmth 
& serenity!

$1,950,000

The Village 
Associates: 

Ashley Battersby

Patricia Battersby

Shannon Conner

Meara Dunsmore

Linda Ehrich

Joan Evans

Linda Friedman

Claudia Gohler

Christina Linezo

Gillian Hogan

Dexter Honens II

April Matthews

Hillary Murphy

Karen Murphy

John Nash

Altie Schmitt

Judy Schoenrock

Ann Sharf

Amy Rose Smith

Molly Smith

Jeff Snell

Lynda Snell

Clark Thompson

Angie Evans Traxinger

Ignacio Vega

Ann Ward

Margaret Zucker

93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                 Visit www.villageassociates.com  Click on                                       Open Homes 

296 Birchwood Drive
Exceptionally maintained one-level 
4 bd/2.5 ba home Moraga’s 
coveted Rheem Valley Manor 
neighborhood!

$3,995,000

$1,795,000

2707 Eastgate Ave
Charming updated move-in ready 
home in the Concord Estates 
neighborhood w/ 4 bedrooms + 
office!

$4,500/mo $699,000

10 Maureen Ct
 Cute 3 bed/ 2 bath rancher for 
lease on a huge lot on a cul-
de-sac in the Strandwood 
neighborhood!

$2,095,000

23 Kittiwake Road
Private residential .43 acre lot in 
1 of Bay Area’s most sought after 
neighborhoods. Close to Highway 
24 & downtown.

34 Descanso Drive
Delightful updated 4 bed/ 2.5 bath 
home set on quit cul-de-sac in 
Orinda’s beloved Ivy Drive 
neighborhood! 

$499,000

OR INDA LAFAYETTE MORAGA MORAGA

WALNUT CREEK CONCORD

LAMORINDA’S  LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE F IRM

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

instagram.com/VillageAssociates 

twitter.com/villageassoc 

DRE#01301392

304 Castle Glen Rd
Nestled atop on a private hill 4 bd/ 
2.5 ba home on 5.5+ acres w/ 
beautiful sweeping views from 
every room!

105 Alta Haciendas Road

w/an amazingly landscaped 
walking path!

It’s Village. Of Course.

$4,995,000

PLEASANT H I LL

OR INDA ORINDA ORINDA ORINDA

Lot

New Lease!

New Listing

New Listing

Pending

2135 Ascot Dr. # 22
Beautifully maintained 2 bd/2.5  ba 
1529 sq. ft. two-story condo w/ 
walking distance to Rheem 
Shopping Center!

440 N Civic Dr. #313
Top floor 2 bed condo w/ fantastic 
natural light & includes access to 
many amenities. Resort living at 
The Keys! 

WALNUT CREEK

$450,000




